F2400005063

<u> </u>	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	D WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer
	Office Use Only



2024 SEP 23 PH 1: 12 2024 SEP 23 PH 3: 55

sep 2.€ 2024 <. Brumbley • •

CSC - Tallahassee 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext: x62969

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations From: Amanda Miller Ext: x62969 Date: 09/23/24 Order #: 1628647-1 Re: Avco Management Corp. Processing Method: Routine

auto and

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find: Application for Certificate of Authority Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$78.75 - FL State Account Number: I2000000195 Certificate of Good Standing from State of Incorporation

Please take the following action: File in your office on basis Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

,

f

SUBJECT: ____ Avco Management Corp.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carol Buckalew

··· • • • •	Name	of Person		
Blank Rome LLP				
	- Firm/0	ompany		
130 N, 18th Street, FL 9				
	A	ldress		
Philadelphia, PA 19103				
·	City/Sta	e and Zip code		
	Chyota	e and Zip code		
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual repo	rt notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, plea			
	concerning this matter, pret			
Carol Buckalew	215 at (988-6985		
Name of Perso			lephone Number	
STREET/CO	URIER ADDRESS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:	
Registration Sc		Registratio		
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee			Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, Fl		r arranassex		
Enclosed is a check for				
• •	le to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI			
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	2 □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Avco Management Corp.		
(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORA" "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	red,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate r	iame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate r New York	iame 3.	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid 26-3911645
	_ 3.	
New York	3. d)	26-3911645

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)

7, 53 Old Route 22, Armonk, NY 10504

6.

(Principal office street address)

	(Current mailing a	address, if different)	
8. Name and stree Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1 Corporation Service Company		202487.1.23
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	Florida	•
	(City)	(Zip code)	C7

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	Karen Caputo Name:	Chairman	Melissa Estes
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Armonk, NY 10504	Director	Armonk, NY 10504
President		□President	
□Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary	Treasurer
00ther	□Other	[] Other	🗇 Other
Chairman	Juliet O'Brien	Chairman	Name:
Uvice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Armonk, NY 10504	Director	
President		□President	
Uvice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other	Other
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		DPresident	
□Vice President		C Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	□ Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Juliet O'Brien, Treasurer

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I, WALTER T. MOSLEY, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	AVCO MANAGEMENT CORP.
DOS ID Number:	3752211
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	12/11/2008
Statement Status:	CURRENT
Statement Due Date:	12/31/2024

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on September 20, 2024 at 09:29 A.M.

WALTER T. MOSLEY Secretary of State

unden Cr Hughes

BRENDAN C. HUGHES Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100006614815 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ecorp.dos.ny.gov</u>